
Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10  (16) 2,0 km  70 m 7 PK
1(31) 2(32) 3(34) 4(35) 5(36) 6(37) 7(100) Meta

1 496 Małgorzata Biskups 22:36 5:08 +0:36 (2) 8:14 0:00 (1) 12:02 0:00 (1) 15:42 0:00 (1) 17:41 0:00 (1) 21:40 0:00 (1) 22:14 0:00 (1) 22:36 0:00 (1)
Kadra Małopolski 5:08 +0:36 (2) 3:06 0:00 (1) 3:48 +0:10 (2) 3:40 +0:03 (2) 1:59 0:00 (1) 3:59 +1:18 (9) 0:34 +0:01 (2) 0:22 +0:01 (3)

2 339 Kornelia Duda 29:39 4:32 0:00 (1) 8:32 +0:18 (2) 12:10 +0:08 (2) 23:10 +7:28 (2) 25:45 +8:04 (2) 28:42 +7:02 (2) 29:18 +7:04 (2) 29:39 +7:03 (2)
UKS Traper Złocien 4:32 0:00 (1) 4:00 +0:54 (3) 3:38 0:00 (1) 11:00 +7:23 (16) 2:35 +0:36 (3) 2:57 +0:16 (2) 0:36 +0:03 (5) 0:21 +0:00 (2)

3 408 Katarzyna Szafarewi 33:07 9:58 +5:26 (7) 13:58 +5:44 (3) 21:08 +9:06 (5) 25:35 +9:53 (4) 28:16 +10:35 (3) 31:58 +10:18 (3) 32:40 +10:26 (3) 33:07 +10:31 (3)
UMKS Kwidzyn 9:58 +5:26 (7) 4:00 +0:54 (3) 7:10 +3:32 (15) 4:27 +0:50 (6) 2:41 +0:42 (4) 3:42 +1:01 (6) 0:42 +0:09 (10) 0:27 +0:06 (13)

3 142 Michalina Wysocka 33:07 15:41 +11:09 (15) 18:50 +10:36 (7) 22:39 +10:37 (7) 26:16 +10:34 (5) 28:18 +10:37 (4) 32:05 +10:25 (4) 32:43 +10:29 (4) 33:07 +10:31 (3)
MKS MOS Wrocław 15:41 +11:09 (15) 3:09 +0:03 (2) 3:49 +0:11 (3) 3:37 0:00 (1) 2:02 +0:03 (2) 3:47 +1:06 (7) 0:38 +0:05 (6) 0:24 +0:03 (7)

5 493 Julia Hebda 33:44 10:23 +5:51 (8) 15:45 +7:31 (5) 20:58 +8:56 (4) 24:54 +9:12 (3) 29:31 +11:50 (5) 32:44 +11:04 (5) 33:17 +11:03 (5) 33:44 +11:08 (5)
Kadra Małopolski 10:23 +5:51 (8) 5:22 +2:16 (6) 5:13 +1:35 (9) 3:56 +0:19 (4) 4:37 +2:38 (7) 3:13 +0:32 (5) 0:33 0:00 (1) 0:27 +0:06 (13)

6 360 Anastazja Hazeńska 39:24 11:13 +6:41 (9) 16:38 +8:24 (6) 22:16 +10:14 (6) 27:23 +11:41 (6) 34:12 +16:31 (6) 38:22 +16:42 (6) 39:02 +16:48 (6) 39:24 +16:48 (6)
UKS Traper Złocien 11:13 +6:41 (9) 5:25 +2:19 (7) 5:38 +2:00 (11) 5:07 +1:30 (8) 6:49 +4:50 (10) 4:10 +1:29 (11) 0:40 +0:07 (8) 0:22 +0:01 (3)

7 370 Amelia Zaborowska 39:52 14:49 +10:17 (14) 23:37 +15:23 (14) 27:57 +15:55 (13) 31:57 +16:15 (12) 36:14 +18:33 (8) 38:55 +17:15 (7) 39:30 +17:16 (7) 39:52 +17:16 (7)
UKS Włóczykij 14:49 +10:17 (14) 8:48 +5:42 (10) 4:20 +0:42 (4) 4:00 +0:23 (5) 4:17 +2:18 (5) 2:41 0:00 (1) 0:35 +0:02 (3) 0:22 +0:01 (3)

8 368 Marcelina Wiklent 40:25 14:37 +10:05 (13) 23:22 +15:08 (13) 27:56 +15:54 (12) 31:49 +16:07 (10) 36:09 +18:28 (7) 39:17 +17:37 (8) 40:01 +17:47 (8) 40:25 +17:49 (8)
UKS Włóczykij 14:37 +10:05 (13) 8:45 +5:39 (9) 4:34 +0:56 (5) 3:53 +0:16 (3) 4:20 +2:21 (6) 3:08 +0:27 (3) 0:44 +0:11 (11) 0:24 +0:03 (7)

9 499 Gabrysia Podgórska 41:56 8:22 +3:50 (5) 15:19 +7:05 (4) 20:49 +8:47 (3) 27:33 +11:51 (7) 36:56 +19:15 (9) 40:56 +19:16 (9) 41:35 +19:21 (9) 41:56 +19:20 (9)
Kadra Małopolski 8:22 +3:50 (5) 6:57 +3:51 (8) 5:30 +1:52 (10) 6:44 +3:07 (14) 9:23 +7:24 (14) 4:00 +1:19 (10) 0:39 +0:06 (7) 0:21 0:00 (1)

10 451 Hanna Wójtowicz 43:52 9:34 +5:02 (6) 20:33 +12:19 (9) 26:21 +14:19 (9) 31:45 +16:03 (9) 38:19 +20:38 (10) 42:41 +21:01 (10) 43:27 +21:13 (10) 43:52 +21:16 (10)
UNTS Warszawa 9:34 +5:02 (6) 10:59 +7:53 (12) 5:48 +2:10 (13) 5:24 +1:47 (12) 6:34 +4:35 (8) 4:22 +1:41 (15) 0:46 +0:13 (13) 0:25 +0:04 (12)

11 404 Gabriela Rombel 43:59 7:54 +3:22 (4) 20:46 +12:32 (10) 26:37 +14:35 (11) 31:53 +16:11 (11) 38:36 +20:55 (11) 42:48 +21:08 (11) 43:34 +21:20 (11) 43:59 +21:23 (11)
UMKS Kwidzyn 7:54 +3:22 (4) 12:52 +9:46 (16) 5:51 +2:13 (14) 5:16 +1:39 (9) 6:43 +4:44 (9) 4:12 +1:31 (12) 0:46 +0:13 (13) 0:25 +0:04 (9)

12 235 Oliwia Uciechowska 47:06 11:28 +6:56 (10) 24:14 +16:00 (15) 29:06 +17:04 (14) 34:27 +18:45 (14) 41:53 +24:12 (12) 46:06 +24:26 (12) 46:41 +24:27 (12) 47:06 +24:30 (12)
UKS Arkady Raszkó 11:28 +6:56 (10) 12:46 +9:40 (15) 4:52 +1:14 (6) 5:21 +1:44 (10) 7:26 +5:27 (12) 4:13 +1:32 (13) 0:35 +0:02 (3) 0:25 +0:04 (9)

13 315 Oksana Klimczak 47:30 16:29 +11:57 (16) 20:53 +12:39 (11) 26:35 +14:33 (10) 33:06 +17:24 (13) 42:27 +24:46 (13) 46:23 +24:43 (13) 47:08 +24:54 (13) 47:30 +24:54 (13)
UKS Siódemka Rum 16:29 +11:57 (16) 4:24 +1:18 (5) 5:42 +2:04 (12) 6:31 +2:54 (13) 9:21 +7:22 (13) 3:56 +1:15 (8) 0:45 +0:12 (12) 0:22 +0:01 (3)

14 539 Klaudia Marciniak 48:41 7:20 +2:48 (3) 19:17 +11:03 (8) 24:22 +12:20 (8) 29:27 +13:45 (8) 44:17 +26:36 (15) 47:26 +25:46 (14) 48:13 +25:59 (14) 48:41 +26:05 (14)
UMKS Kwidzyn 7:20 +2:48 (3) 11:57 +8:51 (13) 5:05 +1:27 (8) 5:05 +1:28 (7) 14:50 +12:51 (16) 3:09 +0:28 (4) 0:47 +0:14 (15) 0:28 +0:07 (15)

15 492 Blanka Breksa 49:20 13:30 +8:58 (11) 26:15 +18:01 (16) 31:12 +19:10 (15) 36:34 +20:52 (15) 43:54 +26:13 (14) 48:14 +26:34 (15) 48:55 +26:41 (15) 49:20 +26:44 (15)
Kadra Małopolski 13:30 +8:58 (11) 12:45 +9:39 (14) 4:57 +1:19 (7) 5:22 +1:45 (11) 7:20 +5:21 (11) 4:20 +1:39 (14) 0:41 +0:08 (9) 0:25 +0:04 (9)

16 207 Maria Kmiecińska 59:26 13:54 +9:22 (12) 22:56 +14:42 (12) 31:51 +19:49 (16) 41:45 +26:03 (16) 51:26 +33:45 (16) 56:31 +34:51 (16) 58:39 +36:25 (16) 59:26 +36:50 (16)
PUKS Młode Orły N 13:54 +9:22 (12) 9:02 +5:56 (11) 8:55 +5:17 (16) 9:54 +6:17 (15) 9:41 +7:42 (15) 5:05 +2:24 (16) 2:08 +1:35 (16) 0:47 +0:26 (16)

K10N  (7) 2,1 km  70 m 8 PK
1(31) 2(38) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(100) Meta

1 541 Maja Nikołajuk 23:57 5:05 +0:20 (2) 7:34 0:00 (1) 8:56 +0:13 (2) 13:05 0:00 (1) 17:20 0:00 (1) 19:38 0:00 (1) 22:57 0:00 (1) 23:35 0:00 (1) 23:57 0:00 (1)
UKS Orientpark.pl I 5:05 +0:20 (2) 2:29 0:00 (1) 1:22 +0:14 (2) 4:09 0:00 (1) 4:15 0:00 (1) 2:18 0:00 (1) 3:19 0:00 (1) 0:38 +0:02 (2) 0:22 0:00 (1)

2 115 Gabriela Zamiara 32:08 4:45 0:00 (1) 7:35 +0:01 (2) 8:43 0:00 (1) 13:33 +0:28 (2) 18:59 +1:39 (2) 25:35 +5:57 (2) 30:51 +7:54 (2) 31:45 +8:10 (2) 32:08 +8:11 (2)
KS Hades Poznań 4:45 0:00 (1) 2:50 +0:21 (2) 1:08 0:00 (1) 4:50 +0:41 (3) 5:26 +1:11 (2) 6:36 +4:18 (3) 5:16 +1:57 (4) 0:54 +0:18 (5) 0:23 +0:01 (2)

3 494 Julia Rychłowska 32:11 6:33 +1:48 (3) 9:30 +1:56 (3) 12:17 +3:34 (3) 17:31 +4:26 (3) 22:59 +5:39 (3) 27:19 +7:41 (3) 31:10 +8:13 (3) 31:46 +8:11 (3) 32:11 +8:14 (3)
Kadra Małopolski 6:33 +1:48 (3) 2:57 +0:28 (3) 2:47 +1:39 (5) 5:14 +1:05 (4) 5:28 +1:13 (3) 4:20 +2:02 (2) 3:51 +0:32 (2) 0:36 0:00 (1) 0:25 +0:03 (5)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10N  (7) 2,1 km  70 m 8 PK (c.d.)

1(31) 2(38) 3(32) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(100) Meta

4 75 Zofia Gorzelniak 40:12 8:29 +3:44 (4) 12:16 +4:42 (4) 13:41 +4:58 (4) 18:19 +5:14 (4) 24:16 +6:56 (4) 31:34 +11:56 (4) 39:00 +16:03 (4) 39:44 +16:09 (4) 40:12 +16:15 (4)
HKS Azymut Mochy 8:29 +3:44 (4) 3:47 +1:18 (4) 1:25 +0:17 (3) 4:38 +0:29 (2) 5:57 +1:42 (5) 7:18 +5:00 (6) 7:26 +4:07 (7) 0:44 +0:08 (4) 0:28 +0:06 (6)

5 24 Julia Rzosińska 46:01 11:33 +6:48 (6) 15:21 +7:47 (5) 18:35 +9:52 (6) 25:27 +12:22 (5) 31:15 +13:55 (5) 38:57 +19:19 (5) 43:59 +21:02 (5) 45:37 +22:02 (5) 46:01 +22:04 (5)
8 BRT 11:33 +6:48 (6) 3:48 +1:19 (5) 3:14 +2:06 (7) 6:52 +2:43 (5) 5:48 +1:33 (4) 7:42 +5:24 (7) 5:02 +1:43 (3) 1:38 +1:02 (7) 0:24 +0:02 (3)

6 278 Kornelia Kulka 47:44 12:46 +8:01 (7) 16:41 +9:07 (7) 19:39 +10:56 (7) 27:08 +14:03 (6) 34:21 +17:01 (6) 41:01 +21:23 (6) 46:41 +23:44 (6) 47:20 +23:45 (6) 47:44 +23:47 (6)
UKS Orientpark.pl I 12:46 +8:01 (7) 3:55 +1:26 (6) 2:58 +1:50 (6) 7:29 +3:20 (6) 7:13 +2:58 (6) 6:40 +4:22 (4) 5:40 +2:21 (5) 0:39 +0:03 (3) 0:24 +0:02 (3)

7 347 Zuzanna Osak 50:10 11:15 +6:30 (5) 15:25 +7:51 (6) 17:59 +9:16 (5) 27:09 +14:04 (7) 34:36 +17:16 (7) 41:53 +22:15 (7) 48:16 +25:19 (7) 49:40 +26:05 (7) 50:10 +26:13 (7)
UKS Traper Złocien 11:15 +6:30 (5) 4:10 +1:41 (7) 2:34 +1:26 (4) 9:10 +5:01 (7) 7:27 +3:12 (7) 7:17 +4:59 (5) 6:23 +3:04 (6) 1:24 +0:48 (6) 0:30 +0:08 (7)

K12  (43) 2,3 km  70 m 10 PK
1(40) 2(38) 3(34) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(42) 8(37) 9(43)

10(100) Meta

1 338 Alicja Borek 17:20 2:27 0:00 (1) 3:54 0:00 (1) 6:12 0:00 (1) 7:44 0:00 (1) 10:14 0:00 (1) 12:20 0:00 (1) 14:30 0:00 (1) 15:45 0:00 (1) 16:24 0:00 (1)
UKS Traper Złocien 2:27 0:00 (1) 1:27 0:00 (1) 2:18 0:00 (1) 1:32 +0:05 (3) 2:30 +0:50 (19) 2:06 +0:27 (10) 2:10 +0:17 (3) 1:15 +0:10 (5) 0:39 +0:03 (3)

16:59 0:00 (1) 17:20 0:00 (1)
0:35 +0:04 (5) 0:21 +0:03 (11)

2 437 Antonina Mianowsk 17:23 2:33 +0:06 (2) 4:07 +0:13 (2) 6:29 +0:17 (2) 8:04 +0:20 (2) 10:29 +0:15 (2) 12:33 +0:13 (2) 14:44 +0:14 (2) 15:58 +0:13 (2) 16:34 +0:10 (2)
UNTS Warszawa 2:33 +0:06 (2) 1:34 +0:07 (3) 2:22 +0:04 (3) 1:35 +0:08 (7) 2:25 +0:45 (14) 2:04 +0:25 (9) 2:11 +0:18 (4) 1:14 +0:09 (2) 0:36 0:00 (1)

17:06 +0:07 (2) 17:23 +0:03 (2)
0:32 +0:01 (2) 0:17 0:00 (1)

3 502 Jaśmina Olejnik 17:40 2:44 +0:17 (3) 4:19 +0:25 (3) 6:38 +0:26 (3) 8:10 +0:26 (3) 10:39 +0:25 (3) 12:45 +0:25 (3) 14:57 +0:27 (4) 16:11 +0:26 (4) 16:47 +0:23 (3)
Kadra Małopolski 2:44 +0:17 (3) 1:35 +0:08 (5) 2:19 +0:01 (2) 1:32 +0:05 (3) 2:29 +0:49 (18) 2:06 +0:27 (10) 2:12 +0:19 (5) 1:14 +0:09 (2) 0:36 0:00 (1)

17:21 +0:22 (3) 17:40 +0:20 (3)
0:34 +0:03 (4) 0:19 +0:02 (2)

4 101 Maja Kula 17:47 2:56 +0:29 (5) 4:38 +0:44 (6) 7:25 +1:13 (6) 9:29 +1:45 (6) 11:09 +0:55 (4) 12:56 +0:36 (4) 14:56 +0:26 (3) 16:10 +0:25 (3) 16:49 +0:25 (4)
KOS BnO Szczecin 2:56 +0:29 (5) 1:42 +0:15 (8) 2:47 +0:29 (10) 2:04 +0:37 (19) 1:40 0:00 (1) 1:47 +0:08 (3) 2:00 +0:07 (2) 1:14 +0:09 (2) 0:39 +0:03 (3)

17:26 +0:27 (4) 17:47 +0:27 (4)
0:37 +0:06 (7) 0:21 +0:04 (13)

5 511 Marta Podgórska 19:04 2:58 +0:31 (6) 4:31 +0:37 (5) 6:54 +0:42 (5) 8:22 +0:38 (5) 11:50 +1:36 (5) 13:40 +1:20 (5) 16:06 +1:36 (5) 17:24 +1:39 (5) 18:05 +1:41 (5)
Kadra Małopolski 2:58 +0:31 (6) 1:33 +0:06 (2) 2:23 +0:05 (4) 1:28 +0:01 (2) 3:28 +1:48 (25) 1:50 +0:11 (6) 2:26 +0:33 (10) 1:18 +0:13 (6) 0:41 +0:05 (7)

18:42 +1:43 (5) 19:04 +1:44 (5)
0:37 +0:06 (7) 0:22 +0:05 (17)

6 106 Daria Mikuła 19:47 2:45 +0:18 (4) 4:22 +0:28 (4) 6:45 +0:33 (4) 8:18 +0:34 (4) 12:39 +2:25 (6) 14:19 +1:59 (6) 16:32 +2:02 (6) 18:00 +2:15 (6) 18:43 +2:19 (6)
KOS BnO Szczecin 2:45 +0:18 (4) 1:37 +0:10 (6) 2:23 +0:05 (4) 1:33 +0:06 (6) 4:21 +2:41 (32) 1:40 +0:01 (2) 2:13 +0:20 (7) 1:28 +0:23 (13) 0:43 +0:07 (9)

19:27 +2:28 (6) 19:47 +2:27 (6)
0:44 +0:13 (16) 0:20 +0:03 (7)

7 105 Iga Mikuła 21:07 4:26 +1:59 (15) 6:11 +2:17 (11) 8:38 +2:26 (8) 10:20 +2:36 (7) 14:01 +3:47 (11) 15:50 +3:30 (10) 18:02 +3:32 (9) 19:24 +3:39 (9) 20:03 +3:39 (7)
KOS BnO Szczecin 4:26 +1:59 (15) 1:45 +0:18 (9) 2:27 +0:09 (7) 1:42 +0:15 (10) 3:41 +2:01 (26) 1:49 +0:10 (5) 2:12 +0:19 (5) 1:22 +0:17 (7) 0:39 +0:03 (3)

20:43 +3:44 (7) 21:07 +3:47 (7)
0:40 +0:09 (12) 0:24 +0:07 (27)

8 350 Nadia Stempniewsk 21:44 3:41 +1:14 (10) 5:59 +2:05 (9) 8:49 +2:37 (9) 10:39 +2:55 (9) 12:40 +2:26 (7) 14:51 +2:31 (8) 17:42 +3:12 (8) 19:16 +3:31 (8) 20:38 +4:14 (9)
UKS Traper Złocien 3:41 +1:14 (10) 2:18 +0:51 (14) 2:50 +0:32 (12) 1:50 +0:23 (12) 2:01 +0:21 (4) 2:11 +0:32 (13) 2:51 +0:58 (14) 1:34 +0:29 (17) 1:22 +0:46 (23)

21:23 +4:24 (8) 21:44 +4:24 (8)
0:45 +0:14 (18) 0:21 +0:03 (12)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (43) 2,3 km  70 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(40) 2(38) 3(34) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(42) 8(37) 9(43)
10(100) Meta

9 432 Filomena Chabiera 21:45 5:40 +3:13 (20) 7:14 +3:20 (15) 9:39 +3:27 (14) 11:06 +3:22 (12) 15:07 +4:53 (16) 16:46 +4:26 (13) 19:08 +4:38 (12) 20:13 +4:28 (10) 20:54 +4:30 (11)
UNTS Warszawa 5:40 +3:13 (20) 1:34 +0:07 (3) 2:25 +0:07 (6) 1:27 0:00 (1) 4:01 +2:21 (29) 1:39 0:00 (1) 2:22 +0:29 (8) 1:05 0:00 (1) 0:41 +0:05 (7)

21:25 +4:26 (9) 21:45 +4:25 (9)
0:31 0:00 (1) 0:20 +0:02 (5)

9 505 Julia Biskupska 21:45 5:42 +3:15 (21) 7:20 +3:26 (16) 9:47 +3:35 (15) 11:25 +3:41 (14) 14:39 +4:25 (13) 16:27 +4:07 (12) 18:52 +4:22 (10) 20:14 +4:29 (11) 20:53 +4:29 (10)
Kadra Małopolski 5:42 +3:15 (21) 1:38 +0:11 (7) 2:27 +0:09 (7) 1:38 +0:11 (8) 3:14 +1:34 (24) 1:48 +0:09 (4) 2:25 +0:32 (9) 1:22 +0:17 (7) 0:39 +0:03 (3)

21:26 +4:27 (10) 21:45 +4:25 (9)
0:33 +0:02 (3) 0:19 +0:02 (3)

11 355 Wiktoria Włodarczy 21:50 3:37 +1:10 (9) 6:00 +2:06 (10) 8:49 +2:37 (9) 10:30 +2:46 (8) 12:44 +2:30 (8) 14:47 +2:27 (7) 17:36 +3:06 (7) 19:10 +3:25 (7) 20:36 +4:12 (8)
UKS Traper Złocien 3:37 +1:10 (9) 2:23 +0:56 (16) 2:49 +0:31 (11) 1:41 +0:14 (9) 2:14 +0:34 (9) 2:03 +0:24 (8) 2:49 +0:56 (12) 1:34 +0:29 (17) 1:26 +0:50 (25)

21:27 +4:28 (11) 21:50 +4:30 (11)
0:51 +0:20 (28) 0:23 +0:05 (21)

12 504 Julia Moszkowicz 24:13 3:43 +1:16 (11) 6:17 +2:23 (13) 9:13 +3:01 (12) 11:21 +3:37 (13) 13:21 +3:07 (10) 16:03 +3:43 (11) 20:19 +5:49 (13) 21:46 +6:01 (13) 23:02 +6:38 (12)
Kadra Małopolski 3:43 +1:16 (11) 2:34 +1:07 (20) 2:56 +0:38 (14) 2:08 +0:41 (22) 2:00 +0:20 (3) 2:42 +1:03 (25) 4:16 +2:23 (32) 1:27 +0:22 (12) 1:16 +0:40 (17)

23:43 +6:44 (12) 24:13 +6:53 (12)
0:41 +0:10 (15) 0:30 +0:12 (41)

13 345 Magdalena Miłaszew 24:30 3:36 +1:09 (8) 5:58 +2:04 (8) 8:52 +2:40 (11) 10:49 +3:05 (11) 12:58 +2:44 (9) 15:22 +3:02 (9) 18:54 +4:24 (11) 20:50 +5:05 (12) 23:19 +6:55 (13)
UKS Traper Złocien 3:36 +1:09 (8) 2:22 +0:55 (15) 2:54 +0:36 (13) 1:57 +0:30 (14) 2:09 +0:29 (6) 2:24 +0:45 (16) 3:32 +1:39 (21) 1:56 +0:51 (27) 2:29 +1:53 (37)

24:04 +7:05 (13) 24:30 +7:10 (13)
0:45 +0:14 (18) 0:26 +0:08 (31)

14 182 Paulina Dargacz 25:28 8:43 +6:16 (36) 10:57 +7:03 (30) 14:37 +8:25 (28) 16:09 +8:25 (25) 18:05 +7:51 (20) 20:12 +7:52 (19) 22:05 +7:35 (15) 23:31 +7:46 (15) 24:28 +8:04 (14)
PKO Harpagan Gda 8:43 +6:16 (36) 2:14 +0:47 (12) 3:40 +1:22 (25) 1:32 +0:05 (3) 1:56 +0:16 (2) 2:07 +0:28 (12) 1:53 0:00 (1) 1:26 +0:21 (10) 0:57 +0:21 (10)

25:08 +8:09 (14) 25:28 +8:08 (14)
0:40 +0:09 (12) 0:20 +0:02 (4)

15 503 Yelyzaveta Ollinyk 25:39 6:35 +4:08 (25) 9:03 +5:09 (22) 12:34 +6:22 (22) 14:26 +6:42 (17) 16:52 +6:38 (18) 19:21 +7:01 (17) 22:10 +7:40 (16) 23:32 +7:47 (16) 24:43 +8:19 (15)
Kadra Małopolski 6:35 +4:08 (25) 2:28 +1:01 (18) 3:31 +1:13 (23) 1:52 +0:25 (13) 2:26 +0:46 (16) 2:29 +0:50 (21) 2:49 +0:56 (12) 1:22 +0:17 (7) 1:11 +0:35 (14)

25:19 +8:20 (15) 25:39 +8:19 (15)
0:36 +0:05 (6) 0:20 +0:03 (6)

16 147 Wiktoria Dutkiewicz 27:38 6:09 +3:42 (23) 9:21 +5:27 (23) 12:33 +6:21 (21) 14:43 +6:59 (20) 17:00 +6:46 (19) 19:18 +6:58 (16) 23:40 +9:10 (18) 25:20 +9:35 (18) 26:37 +10:13 (16)
MKS Paulinum Jele 6:09 +3:42 (23) 3:12 +1:45 (28) 3:12 +0:54 (16) 2:10 +0:43 (23) 2:17 +0:37 (11) 2:18 +0:39 (14) 4:22 +2:29 (35) 1:40 +0:35 (20) 1:17 +0:41 (19)

27:16 +10:17 (16) 27:38 +10:18 (16)
0:39 +0:08 (9) 0:22 +0:04 (14)

17 146 Nikola Drozdowska 29:15 7:48 +5:21 (32) 10:55 +7:01 (29) 14:07 +7:55 (26) 16:06 +8:22 (24) 18:33 +8:19 (21) 20:56 +8:36 (20) 25:09 +10:39 (20) 26:41 +10:56 (19) 28:07 +11:43 (17)
MKS Paulinum Jele 7:48 +5:21 (32) 3:07 +1:40 (27) 3:12 +0:54 (16) 1:59 +0:32 (15) 2:27 +0:47 (17) 2:23 +0:44 (15) 4:13 +2:20 (31) 1:32 +0:27 (16) 1:26 +0:50 (25)

28:52 +11:53 (17) 29:15 +11:55 (17)
0:45 +0:14 (18) 0:23 +0:05 (18)

18 134 Martyna Śmigielska 29:40 5:21 +2:54 (19) 10:03 +6:09 (25) 13:36 +7:24 (25) 16:03 +8:19 (23) 18:56 +8:42 (23) 21:20 +9:00 (21) 24:26 +9:56 (19) 26:57 +11:12 (20) 28:18 +11:54 (18)
MKS Metalowiec Łó 5:21 +2:54 (19) 4:42 +3:15 (39) 3:33 +1:15 (24) 2:27 +1:00 (28) 2:53 +1:13 (22) 2:24 +0:45 (16) 3:06 +1:13 (17) 2:31 +1:26 (34) 1:21 +0:45 (22)

29:12 +12:13 (18) 29:40 +12:20 (18)
0:54 +0:23 (34) 0:28 +0:10 (37)

19 140 Hanna Szczygieł 30:18 8:59 +6:32 (37) 11:59 +8:05 (32) 15:18 +9:06 (30) 17:28 +9:44 (29) 19:35 +9:21 (24) 22:02 +9:42 (22) 26:14 +11:44 (21) 27:54 +12:09 (21) 29:19 +12:55 (20)
MKS MOS Wrocław 8:59 +6:32 (37) 3:00 +1:33 (24) 3:19 +1:01 (21) 2:10 +0:43 (23) 2:07 +0:27 (5) 2:27 +0:48 (19) 4:12 +2:19 (30) 1:40 +0:35 (20) 1:25 +0:49 (24)

29:58 +12:59 (20) 30:18 +12:58 (19)
0:39 +0:08 (9) 0:20 +0:03 (8)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (43) 2,3 km  70 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(40) 2(38) 3(34) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(42) 8(37) 9(43)
10(100) Meta

20 316 Olimpia Klimczak 30:23 4:28 +2:01 (16) 7:22 +3:28 (17) 10:34 +4:22 (17) 12:37 +4:53 (16) 14:49 +4:35 (15) 17:20 +5:00 (14) 21:29 +6:59 (14) 22:55 +7:10 (14) 28:51 +12:27 (19)
UKS Siódemka Rum 4:28 +2:01 (16) 2:54 +1:27 (22) 3:12 +0:54 (16) 2:03 +0:36 (16) 2:12 +0:32 (8) 2:31 +0:52 (22) 4:09 +2:16 (29) 1:26 +0:21 (10) 5:56 +5:20 (41)

29:54 +12:55 (19) 30:23 +13:03 (20) 27:04
1:03 +0:32 (38) 0:29 +0:11 (39) *73

21 138 Julia Staniec 30:56 9:17 +6:50 (38) 12:22 +8:28 (34) 15:35 +9:23 (32) 17:41 +9:57 (30) 19:55 +9:41 (27) 22:23 +10:03 (23) 26:42 +12:12 (23) 28:21 +12:36 (22) 29:38 +13:14 (21)
MKS MOS Wrocław 9:17 +6:50 (38) 3:05 +1:38 (26) 3:13 +0:55 (19) 2:06 +0:39 (20) 2:14 +0:34 (9) 2:28 +0:49 (20) 4:19 +2:26 (33) 1:39 +0:34 (19) 1:17 +0:41 (19)

30:30 +13:31 (21) 30:56 +13:36 (21)
0:52 +0:21 (29) 0:26 +0:08 (31)

22 281 Milena Hałucha 31:15 5:01 +2:34 (17) 8:37 +4:43 (20) 11:59 +5:47 (18) 16:59 +9:15 (27) 19:48 +9:34 (25) 22:59 +10:39 (24) 27:05 +12:35 (25) 29:01 +13:16 (25) 30:05 +13:41 (22)
Kadra Małopolski 5:01 +2:34 (17) 3:36 +2:09 (36) 3:22 +1:04 (22) 5:00 +3:33 (36) 2:49 +1:09 (21) 3:11 +1:32 (29) 4:06 +2:13 (28) 1:56 +0:51 (27) 1:04 +0:28 (12)

30:49 +13:50 (22) 31:15 +13:55 (22)
0:44 +0:13 (16) 0:26 +0:08 (31)

23 285 Oliwia Roman 31:33 6:10 +3:43 (24) 8:27 +4:33 (18) 12:09 +5:57 (19) 14:30 +6:46 (18) 18:37 +8:23 (22) 23:20 +11:00 (26) 27:17 +12:47 (27) 29:04 +13:19 (26) 30:23 +13:59 (24)
UKS Orientpark.pl I 6:10 +3:43 (24) 2:17 +0:50 (13) 3:42 +1:24 (26) 2:21 +0:54 (27) 4:07 +2:27 (31) 4:43 +3:04 (38) 3:57 +2:04 (27) 1:47 +0:42 (24) 1:19 +0:43 (21)

31:11 +14:12 (23) 31:33 +14:13 (23)
0:48 +0:17 (25) 0:22 +0:04 (14)

24 329 Małgorzata Porzycz 31:51 8:27 +6:00 (35) 10:40 +6:46 (27) 13:21 +7:09 (24) 15:24 +7:40 (22) 22:26 +12:12 (31) 24:27 +12:07 (29) 27:58 +13:28 (28) 29:49 +14:04 (27) 30:48 +14:24 (25)
UKS Siódemka Rum 8:27 +6:00 (35) 2:13 +0:46 (11) 2:41 +0:23 (9) 2:03 +0:36 (16) 7:02 +5:22 (37) 2:01 +0:22 (7) 3:31 +1:38 (20) 1:51 +0:46 (25) 0:59 +0:23 (11)

31:27 +14:28 (25) 31:51 +14:31 (24)
0:39 +0:08 (9) 0:24 +0:06 (23)

25 58 Weronika Klecha 31:53 3:45 +1:18 (12) 6:14 +2:20 (12) 9:32 +3:20 (13) 11:49 +4:05 (15) 14:21 +4:07 (12) 24:04 +11:44 (27) 26:50 +12:20 (24) 28:41 +12:56 (23) 30:10 +13:46 (23)
HKS Azymut Mochy 3:45 +1:18 (12) 2:29 +1:02 (19) 3:18 +1:00 (20) 2:17 +0:50 (25) 2:32 +0:52 (20) 9:43 +8:04 (42) 2:46 +0:53 (11) 1:51 +0:46 (25) 1:29 +0:53 (27)

31:16 +14:17 (24) 31:53 +14:33 (25)
1:06 +0:35 (40) 0:37 +0:19 (43)

26 346 Anastazja Motylińsk 34:25 4:05 +1:38 (13) 6:30 +2:36 (14) 10:28 +4:16 (16) 20:23 +12:39 (33) 22:48 +12:34 (32) 25:27 +13:07 (31) 28:53 +14:23 (29) 30:49 +15:04 (28) 33:00 +16:36 (26)
UKS Traper Złocien 4:05 +1:38 (13) 2:25 +0:58 (17) 3:58 +1:40 (28) 9:55 +8:28 (42) 2:25 +0:45 (14) 2:39 +1:00 (24) 3:26 +1:33 (18) 1:56 +0:51 (27) 2:11 +1:35 (36)

33:56 +16:57 (26) 34:25 +17:05 (26)
0:56 +0:25 (36) 0:29 +0:11 (39)

27 296 Julia Łącka 35:35 3:23 +0:56 (7) 5:16 +1:22 (7) 8:15 +2:03 (7) 10:44 +3:00 (10) 14:48 +4:34 (14) 17:57 +5:37 (15) 26:35 +12:05 (22) 33:04 +17:19 (29) 34:16 +17:52 (27)
UKS OSiR Góra Kal 3:23 +0:56 (7) 1:53 +0:26 (10) 2:59 +0:41 (15) 2:29 +1:02 (30) 4:04 +2:24 (30) 3:09 +1:30 (28) 8:38 +6:45 (42) 6:29 +5:24 (42) 1:12 +0:36 (15)

35:10 +18:11 (27) 35:35 +18:15 (27)
0:54 +0:23 (34) 0:25 +0:07 (28)

28 135 Weronika Śmigielsk 35:46 9:40 +7:13 (40) 12:36 +8:42 (35) 16:45 +10:33 (35) 18:32 +10:48 (31) 20:54 +10:40 (29) 23:18 +10:58 (25) 27:07 +12:37 (26) 28:52 +13:07 (24) 34:37 +18:13 (28)
MKS Metalowiec Łó 9:40 +7:13 (40) 2:56 +1:29 (23) 4:09 +1:51 (30) 1:47 +0:20 (11) 2:22 +0:42 (13) 2:24 +0:45 (16) 3:49 +1:56 (26) 1:45 +0:40 (23) 5:45 +5:09 (40)

35:22 +18:23 (28) 35:46 +18:26 (28)
0:45 +0:14 (18) 0:24 +0:06 (23)

29 286 Sonia Szeliga 36:48 5:16 +2:49 (18) 8:32 +4:38 (19) 12:28 +6:16 (20) 14:31 +6:47 (19) 16:51 +6:37 (17) 19:26 +7:06 (18) 23:12 +8:42 (17) 24:43 +8:58 (17) 35:32 +19:08 (30)
UKS Orientpark.pl I 5:16 +2:49 (18) 3:16 +1:49 (29) 3:56 +1:38 (27) 2:03 +0:36 (16) 2:20 +0:40 (12) 2:35 +0:56 (23) 3:46 +1:53 (24) 1:31 +0:26 (14) 10:49 +10:13 (42)

36:25 +19:26 (29) 36:48 +19:28 (29)
0:53 +0:22 (31) 0:23 +0:06 (22)

30 157 Lena Rybeczka 37:14 5:51 +3:24 (22) 8:43 +4:49 (21) 12:42 +6:30 (23) 14:48 +7:04 (21) 19:49 +9:35 (26) 24:23 +12:03 (28) 31:51 +17:21 (32) 33:35 +17:50 (30) 35:30 +19:06 (29)
MKS Paulinum Jele 5:51 +3:24 (22) 2:52 +1:25 (21) 3:59 +1:41 (29) 2:06 +0:39 (20) 5:01 +3:21 (36) 4:34 +2:55 (37) 7:28 +5:35 (40) 1:44 +0:39 (22) 1:55 +1:19 (31)

36:49 +19:50 (30) 37:14 +19:54 (30)
1:19 +0:48 (41) 0:25 +0:07 (28)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (43) 2,3 km  70 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(40) 2(38) 3(34) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(42) 8(37) 9(43)
10(100) Meta

31 311 Marta Bielecka 37:17 10:40 +8:13 (42) 14:27 +10:33 (40) 18:44 +12:32 (37) 21:16 +13:32 (34) 24:25 +14:11 (34) 27:28 +15:08 (34) 31:16 +16:46 (31) 34:05 +18:20 (31) 36:07 +19:43 (31)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:40 +8:13 (42) 3:47 +2:20 (38) 4:17 +1:59 (31) 2:32 +1:05 (31) 3:09 +1:29 (23) 3:03 +1:24 (27) 3:48 +1:55 (25) 2:49 +1:44 (36) 2:02 +1:26 (33)

36:53 +19:54 (31) 37:17 +19:57 (31)
0:46 +0:15 (23) 0:24 +0:06 (23)

32 430 Anna Herbeć 37:24 6:44 +4:17 (28) 9:46 +5:52 (24) 14:20 +8:08 (27) 16:48 +9:04 (26) 20:44 +10:30 (28) 25:03 +12:43 (30) 30:31 +16:01 (30) 34:13 +18:28 (32) 36:15 +19:51 (32)
MUKS Junior Ochę 6:44 +4:17 (28) 3:02 +1:35 (25) 4:34 +2:16 (36) 2:28 +1:01 (29) 3:56 +2:16 (28) 4:19 +2:40 (35) 5:28 +3:35 (38) 3:42 +2:37 (38) 2:02 +1:26 (33)

37:03 +20:04 (32) 37:24 +20:04 (32)
0:48 +0:17 (25) 0:21 +0:03 (9)

33 361 Marika Jarczak 39:06 6:53 +4:26 (29) 10:26 +6:32 (26) 14:43 +8:31 (29) 17:00 +9:16 (28) 21:46 +11:32 (30) 26:17 +13:57 (32) 33:59 +19:29 (34) 35:30 +19:45 (33) 37:40 +21:16 (33)
MUKS Junior Ochę 6:53 +4:26 (29) 3:33 +2:06 (34) 4:17 +1:59 (31) 2:17 +0:50 (25) 4:46 +3:06 (33) 4:31 +2:52 (36) 7:42 +5:49 (41) 1:31 +0:26 (14) 2:10 +1:34 (35)

38:45 +21:46 (33) 39:06 +21:46 (33)
1:05 +0:34 (39) 0:21 +0:03 (9)

34 435 Łucja Łysoń 40:09 10:31 +8:04 (41) 13:53 +9:59 (37) 21:04 +14:52 (40) 25:21 +17:37 (40) 27:30 +17:16 (35) 30:32 +18:12 (35) 34:11 +19:41 (35) 37:10 +21:25 (35) 39:06 +22:42 (35)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:31 +8:04 (41) 3:22 +1:55 (31) 7:11 +4:53 (42) 4:17 +2:50 (35) 2:09 +0:29 (6) 3:02 +1:23 (26) 3:39 +1:46 (23) 2:59 +1:54 (37) 1:56 +1:20 (32)

39:46 +22:47 (34) 40:09 +22:49 (34)
0:40 +0:09 (12) 0:23 +0:05 (18)

35 542 Martyna Szmidtka 40:51 8:02 +5:35 (33) 11:35 +7:41 (31) 16:23 +10:11 (33) 19:02 +11:18 (32) 22:57 +12:43 (33) 27:07 +14:47 (33) 32:41 +18:11 (33) 36:23 +20:38 (34) 39:00 +22:36 (34)
UKS Siódemka Rum 8:02 +5:35 (33) 3:33 +2:06 (34) 4:48 +2:30 (38) 2:39 +1:12 (32) 3:55 +2:15 (27) 4:10 +2:31 (32) 5:34 +3:41 (39) 3:42 +2:37 (38) 2:37 +2:01 (38)

40:21 +23:22 (35) 40:51 +23:31 (35)
1:21 +0:50 (42) 0:30 +0:12 (41)

36 153 Julia Lewkowicz 42:03 7:31 +5:04 (30) 10:52 +6:58 (28) 15:27 +9:15 (31) 21:38 +13:54 (35) 29:46 +19:32 (37) 33:59 +21:39 (36) 36:53 +22:23 (36) 39:10 +23:25 (36) 40:53 +24:29 (36)
MKS Paulinum Jele 7:31 +5:04 (30) 3:21 +1:54 (30) 4:35 +2:17 (37) 6:11 +4:44 (37) 8:08 +6:28 (40) 4:13 +2:34 (34) 2:54 +1:01 (15) 2:17 +1:12 (33) 1:43 +1:07 (30)

41:38 +24:39 (36) 42:03 +24:43 (36)
0:45 +0:14 (18) 0:25 +0:07 (28)

37 543 Antonina Lewandow 43:10 8:25 +5:58 (34) 12:04 +8:10 (33) 16:30 +10:18 (34) 22:51 +15:07 (36) 31:02 +20:48 (39) 35:08 +22:48 (38) 38:36 +24:06 (37) 40:41 +24:56 (37) 41:57 +25:33 (37)
UKS Siódemka Rum 8:25 +5:58 (34) 3:39 +2:12 (37) 4:26 +2:08 (33) 6:21 +4:54 (38) 8:11 +6:31 (41) 4:06 +2:27 (31) 3:28 +1:35 (19) 2:05 +1:00 (32) 1:16 +0:40 (17)

42:43 +25:44 (37) 43:10 +25:50 (37)
0:46 +0:15 (23) 0:27 +0:09 (35)

38 349 Amelia Prokop 43:31 9:22 +6:55 (39) 12:51 +8:57 (36) 17:24 +11:12 (36) 24:09 +16:25 (38) 32:12 +21:58 (40) 36:12 +23:52 (40) 39:10 +24:40 (38) 41:09 +25:24 (38) 42:15 +25:51 (38)
UKS Traper Złocien 9:22 +6:55 (39) 3:29 +2:02 (33) 4:33 +2:15 (35) 6:45 +5:18 (40) 8:03 +6:23 (39) 4:00 +2:21 (30) 2:58 +1:05 (16) 1:59 +0:54 (30) 1:06 +0:30 (13)

43:08 +26:09 (38) 43:31 +26:11 (38)
0:53 +0:22 (31) 0:23 +0:05 (18)

39 307 Olga Wasilewska 45:29 10:48 +8:21 (43) 14:15 +10:21 (38) 18:47 +12:35 (38) 25:11 +17:27 (39) 33:08 +22:54 (41) 37:20 +25:00 (41) 40:57 +26:27 (41) 43:00 +27:15 (39) 44:13 +27:49 (39)
UKS OSiR Góra Kal 10:48 +8:21 (43) 3:27 +2:00 (32) 4:32 +2:14 (34) 6:24 +4:57 (39) 7:57 +6:17 (38) 4:12 +2:33 (33) 3:37 +1:44 (22) 2:03 +0:58 (31) 1:13 +0:37 (16)

45:02 +28:03 (39) 45:29 +28:09 (39)
0:49 +0:18 (27) 0:27 +0:09 (35)

40 Maja Piekielna 48:03 6:40 +4:13 (27) 14:21 +10:27 (39) 20:57 +14:45 (39) 23:52 +16:08 (37) 28:48 +18:34 (36) 34:09 +21:49 (37) 39:21 +24:51 (39) 45:14 +29:29 (40) 46:48 +30:24 (40)
MUKS Junior Ochę 6:40 +4:13 (27) 7:41 +6:14 (40) 6:36 +4:18 (40) 2:55 +1:28 (33) 4:56 +3:16 (35) 5:21 +3:42 (41) 5:12 +3:19 (36) 5:53 +4:48 (41) 1:34 +0:58 (29)

47:41 +30:42 (40) 48:03 +30:43 (40)
0:53 +0:22 (31) 0:22 +0:04 (14)

41 Oliwia Żuczkowska 49:08 7:45 +5:18 (31) 15:33 +11:39 (41) 22:08 +15:56 (41) 25:22 +17:38 (41) 30:09 +19:55 (38) 35:12 +22:52 (39) 40:32 +26:02 (40) 46:20 +30:35 (41) 47:52 +31:28 (41)
UKS GOK Galewice 7:45 +5:18 (31) 7:48 +6:21 (41) 6:35 +4:17 (39) 3:14 +1:47 (34) 4:47 +3:07 (34) 5:03 +3:24 (40) 5:20 +3:27 (37) 5:48 +4:43 (40) 1:32 +0:56 (28)

48:44 +31:45 (41) 49:08 +31:48 (41)
0:52 +0:21 (29) 0:24 +0:06 (23)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K12  (43) 2,3 km  70 m 10 PK (c.d.)

1(40) 2(38) 3(34) 4(41) 5(39) 6(36) 7(42) 8(37) 9(43)
10(100) Meta

42 371 Julia Kukawska 57:13 6:36 +4:09 (26) 16:29 +12:35 (42) 23:30 +17:18 (42) 31:15 +23:31 (42) 39:45 +29:31 (42) 44:40 +32:20 (42) 49:01 +34:31 (42) 51:44 +35:59 (42) 55:51 +39:27 (42)
MUKS Junior Ochę 6:36 +4:09 (26) 9:53 +8:26 (42) 7:01 +4:43 (41) 7:45 +6:18 (41) 8:30 +6:50 (42) 4:55 +3:16 (39) 4:21 +2:28 (34) 2:43 +1:38 (35) 4:07 +3:31 (39)

56:47 +39:48 (42) 57:13 +39:53 (42)
0:56 +0:25 (36) 0:26 +0:08 (31)

108 Izabela Stefaniak nkl 4:10 +1:43 (14) ----- 10:13 12:12 20:06 22:53 25:58 27:47 29:16
KOS BnO Szczecin 4:10 +1:43 (14) 6:03 1:59 7:54 2:47 3:05 1:49 1:29

30:17 30:45
1:01 0:28 +0:10 (38)

K14  (38) 2,6 km  130 m 11 PK
1(47) 2(50) 3(48) 4(38) 5(34) 6(41) 7(49) 8(42) 9(37)

10(43) 11(100) Meta

1 510 Antonina Słońska 26:26 4:17 +0:15 (3) 7:12 +1:00 (5) 11:30 +1:02 (4) 13:17 +1:30 (2) 15:48 +1:52 (2) 17:16 0:00 (1) 19:28 0:00 (1) 22:32 0:00 (1) 23:34 0:00 (1)
Kadra Małopolski 4:17 +0:15 (3) 2:55 +0:49 (13) 4:18 +1:44 (6) 1:47 +0:28 (4) 2:31 +0:22 (3) 1:28 +0:02 (3) 2:12 +0:06 (3) 3:04 0:00 (1) 1:02 0:00 (1)

25:31 0:00 (1) 26:06 0:00 (1) 26:26 0:00 (1)
1:57 +1:21 (32) 0:35 +0:03 (5) 0:20 +0:04 (17)

2 391 Iga Muller 26:57 5:57 +1:55 (12) 8:34 +2:22 (10) 11:13 +0:45 (3) 13:25 +1:38 (4) 15:49 +1:53 (3) 17:26 +0:10 (2) 19:42 +0:14 (2) 24:21 +1:49 (3) 25:29 +1:55 (3)
UMKS Kwidzyn 5:57 +1:55 (12) 2:37 +0:31 (8) 2:39 +0:05 (2) 2:12 +0:53 (22) 2:24 +0:15 (2) 1:37 +0:11 (4) 2:16 +0:10 (5) 4:39 +1:35 (11) 1:08 +0:06 (3)

26:05 +0:34 (2) 26:39 +0:33 (2) 26:57 +0:31 (2)
0:36 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:02 (4) 0:18 +0:01 (7)

3 509 Pola Niessner 27:01 4:13 +0:11 (2) 6:19 +0:07 (2) 10:28 0:00 (1) 11:47 0:00 (1) 13:56 0:00 (1) 18:10 +0:54 (4) 20:19 +0:51 (4) 24:12 +1:40 (2) 25:18 +1:44 (2)
Kadra Małopolski 4:13 +0:11 (2) 2:06 0:00 (1) 4:09 +1:35 (5) 1:19 0:00 (1) 2:09 0:00 (1) 4:14 +2:48 (34) 2:09 +0:03 (2) 3:53 +0:49 (5) 1:06 +0:04 (2)

26:12 +0:41 (3) 26:44 +0:38 (3) 27:01 +0:35 (3)
0:54 +0:18 (7) 0:32 0:00 (1) 0:17 +0:01 (2)

4 348 Julia Pieragowska 28:14 5:40 +1:38 (9) 8:08 +1:56 (7) 10:42 +0:14 (2) 13:20 +1:33 (3) 16:28 +2:32 (4) 17:54 +0:38 (3) 20:10 +0:42 (3) 24:34 +2:02 (4) 26:10 +2:36 (4)
UKS Traper Złocien 5:40 +1:38 (9) 2:28 +0:22 (5) 2:34 0:00 (1) 2:38 +1:19 (27) 3:08 +0:59 (18) 1:26 0:00 (1) 2:16 +0:10 (5) 4:24 +1:20 (9) 1:36 +0:34 (18)

27:16 +1:45 (4) 27:56 +1:50 (4) 28:14 +1:48 (4)
1:06 +0:30 (15) 0:40 +0:08 (13) 0:18 +0:01 (4)

5 545 Patrycja Krzyżostan 28:40 5:37 +1:35 (8) 8:10 +1:58 (8) 12:39 +2:11 (5) 14:20 +2:33 (5) 16:57 +3:01 (5) 18:40 +1:24 (5) 21:13 +1:45 (5) 25:14 +2:42 (5) 26:34 +3:00 (5)
UKS Grom Sokolnik 5:37 +1:35 (8) 2:33 +0:27 (6) 4:29 +1:55 (8) 1:41 +0:22 (3) 2:37 +0:28 (4) 1:43 +0:17 (8) 2:33 +0:27 (9) 4:01 +0:57 (7) 1:20 +0:18 (7)

27:31 +2:00 (5) 28:19 +2:13 (5) 28:40 +2:14 (5)
0:57 +0:21 (8) 0:48 +0:16 (26) 0:21 +0:04 (20)

6 256 Anna Nowak 29:24 4:02 0:00 (1) 6:12 0:00 (1) 13:40 +3:12 (7) 15:10 +3:23 (6) 17:47 +3:51 (6) 21:24 +4:08 (9) 23:30 +4:02 (7) 26:34 +4:02 (6) 27:44 +4:10 (6)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 4:02 0:00 (1) 2:10 +0:04 (4) 7:28 +4:54 (31) 1:30 +0:11 (2) 2:37 +0:28 (4) 3:37 +2:11 (31) 2:06 0:00 (1) 3:04 0:00 (1) 1:10 +0:08 (4)

28:29 +2:58 (6) 29:04 +2:58 (6) 29:24 +2:58 (6)
0:45 +0:09 (3) 0:35 +0:03 (5) 0:20 +0:03 (15)

7 56 Estera Karkut 30:32 4:29 +0:27 (4) 6:36 +0:24 (3) 13:57 +3:29 (9) 15:47 +4:00 (7) 18:37 +4:41 (7) 20:28 +3:12 (6) 23:04 +3:36 (6) 27:03 +4:31 (7) 28:35 +5:01 (7)
HKS Azymut Mochy 4:29 +0:27 (4) 2:07 +0:01 (2) 7:21 +4:47 (29) 1:50 +0:31 (9) 2:50 +0:41 (10) 1:51 +0:25 (11) 2:36 +0:30 (11) 3:59 +0:55 (6) 1:32 +0:30 (14)

29:37 +4:06 (7) 30:14 +4:08 (7) 30:32 +4:06 (7)
1:02 +0:26 (11) 0:37 +0:05 (9) 0:18 +0:01 (6)

8 137 Katarzyna Ciszek 31:07 4:54 +0:52 (6) 7:02 +0:50 (4) 14:31 +4:03 (11) 16:18 +4:31 (9) 19:16 +5:20 (9) 21:07 +3:51 (8) 23:35 +4:07 (8) 27:24 +4:52 (8) 28:59 +5:25 (8)
MKS MOS Wrocław 4:54 +0:52 (6) 2:08 +0:02 (3) 7:29 +4:55 (32) 1:47 +0:28 (4) 2:58 +0:49 (12) 1:51 +0:25 (11) 2:28 +0:22 (8) 3:49 +0:45 (3) 1:35 +0:33 (16)

30:09 +4:38 (8) 30:47 +4:41 (8) 31:07 +4:41 (8)
1:10 +0:34 (17) 0:38 +0:06 (11) 0:20 +0:04 (19)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (38) 2,6 km  130 m 11 PK (c.d.)

1(47) 2(50) 3(48) 4(38) 5(34) 6(41) 7(49) 8(42) 9(37)
10(43) 11(100) Meta

9 387 Alicja Kędzior 31:40 5:21 +1:19 (7) 8:06 +1:54 (6) 12:44 +2:16 (6) 17:13 +5:26 (14) 20:42 +6:46 (15) 22:19 +5:03 (13) 24:34 +5:06 (10) 28:26 +5:54 (9) 29:42 +6:08 (9)
UMKS Kwidzyn 5:21 +1:19 (7) 2:45 +0:39 (11) 4:38 +2:04 (12) 4:29 +3:10 (35) 3:29 +1:20 (21) 1:37 +0:11 (4) 2:15 +0:09 (4) 3:52 +0:48 (4) 1:16 +0:14 (5)

30:29 +4:58 (9) 31:15 +5:09 (9) 31:40 +5:14 (9)
0:47 +0:11 (4) 0:46 +0:14 (22) 0:25 +0:08 (29)

10 521 Maja Lamparska 31:59 4:47 +0:45 (5) 8:14 +2:02 (9) 14:40 +4:12 (12) 16:29 +4:42 (11) 19:17 +5:21 (10) 21:37 +4:21 (10) 24:34 +5:06 (10) 28:39 +6:07 (10) 30:05 +6:31 (10)
Kadra Małopolski 4:47 +0:45 (5) 3:27 +1:21 (17) 6:26 +3:52 (24) 1:49 +0:30 (8) 2:48 +0:39 (8) 2:20 +0:54 (20) 2:57 +0:51 (13) 4:05 +1:01 (8) 1:26 +0:24 (10)

31:02 +5:31 (10) 31:39 +5:33 (10) 31:59 +5:33 (10)
0:57 +0:21 (8) 0:37 +0:05 (9) 0:20 +0:03 (16)

11 351 Paulina Szczurko 32:15 8:29 +4:27 (27) 11:57 +5:45 (21) 14:41 +4:13 (13) 17:22 +5:35 (15) 20:28 +6:32 (14) 21:54 +4:38 (12) 24:17 +4:49 (9) 28:43 +6:11 (11) 30:12 +6:38 (11)
UKS Traper Złocien 8:29 +4:27 (27) 3:28 +1:22 (18) 2:44 +0:10 (3) 2:41 +1:22 (28) 3:06 +0:57 (16) 1:26 0:00 (1) 2:23 +0:17 (7) 4:26 +1:22 (10) 1:29 +0:27 (13)

31:17 +5:46 (11) 31:57 +5:51 (11) 32:15 +5:49 (11)
1:05 +0:29 (13) 0:40 +0:08 (13) 0:18 +0:02 (9)

12 525 Natalia Kurtycz 33:36 7:51 +3:49 (23) 11:15 +5:03 (20) 14:24 +3:56 (10) 16:19 +4:32 (10) 19:43 +5:47 (11) 21:51 +4:35 (11) 24:50 +5:22 (12) 29:42 +7:10 (12) 31:39 +8:05 (12)
Kadra Małopolski 7:51 +3:49 (23) 3:24 +1:18 (16) 3:09 +0:35 (4) 1:55 +0:36 (14) 3:24 +1:15 (19) 2:08 +0:42 (14) 2:59 +0:53 (14) 4:52 +1:48 (15) 1:57 +0:55 (23)

32:28 +6:57 (12) 33:18 +7:12 (12) 33:36 +7:10 (12)
0:49 +0:13 (6) 0:50 +0:18 (28) 0:18 +0:02 (10)

13 519 Marta Michno 33:49 7:15 +3:13 (21) 10:05 +3:53 (16) 14:56 +4:28 (15) 16:52 +5:05 (12) 19:59 +6:03 (13) 22:23 +5:07 (14) 25:52 +6:24 (14) 30:41 +8:09 (13) 32:01 +8:27 (13)
Kadra Małopolski 7:15 +3:13 (21) 2:50 +0:44 (12) 4:51 +2:17 (16) 1:56 +0:37 (15) 3:07 +0:58 (17) 2:24 +0:58 (23) 3:29 +1:23 (23) 4:49 +1:45 (14) 1:20 +0:18 (7)

32:44 +7:13 (13) 33:28 +7:22 (13) 33:49 +7:23 (13)
0:43 +0:07 (2) 0:44 +0:12 (20) 0:21 +0:04 (23)

14 352 Antonina Szutko 34:37 6:10 +2:08 (14) 8:53 +2:41 (11) 13:49 +3:21 (8) 16:16 +4:29 (8) 19:12 +5:16 (8) 21:00 +3:44 (7) 25:26 +5:58 (13) 30:42 +8:10 (14) 32:20 +8:46 (14)
UKS Traper Złocien 6:10 +2:08 (14) 2:43 +0:37 (10) 4:56 +2:22 (17) 2:27 +1:08 (24) 2:56 +0:47 (11) 1:48 +0:22 (10) 4:26 +2:20 (28) 5:16 +2:12 (18) 1:38 +0:36 (21)

33:46 +8:15 (14) 34:18 +8:12 (14) 34:37 +8:11 (14)
1:26 +0:50 (25) 0:32 0:00 (1) 0:19 +0:02 (11)

15 51 Anna Dreier 35:13 6:47 +2:45 (16) 9:29 +3:17 (13) 14:44 +4:16 (14) 16:55 +5:08 (13) 19:58 +6:02 (12) 22:29 +5:13 (15) 25:54 +6:26 (15) 31:34 +9:02 (16) 33:02 +9:28 (16)
HKS Azymut Mochy 6:47 +2:45 (16) 2:42 +0:36 (9) 5:15 +2:41 (19) 2:11 +0:52 (20) 3:03 +0:54 (14) 2:31 +1:05 (24) 3:25 +1:19 (20) 5:40 +2:36 (20) 1:28 +0:26 (11)

34:20 +8:49 (16) 34:56 +8:50 (15) 35:13 +8:47 (15)
1:18 +0:42 (21) 0:36 +0:04 (7) 0:17 +0:01 (3)

16 517 Zuzanna Zawada 35:14 5:46 +1:44 (10) 9:49 +3:37 (15) 16:16 +5:48 (17) 18:06 +6:19 (17) 20:53 +6:57 (16) 23:04 +5:48 (16) 26:11 +6:43 (16) 30:53 +8:21 (15) 32:57 +9:23 (15)
Kadra Małopolski 5:46 +1:44 (10) 4:03 +1:57 (23) 6:27 +3:53 (25) 1:50 +0:31 (9) 2:47 +0:38 (7) 2:11 +0:45 (15) 3:07 +1:01 (15) 4:42 +1:38 (12) 2:04 +1:02 (27)

34:15 +8:44 (15) 34:58 +8:52 (16) 35:14 +8:48 (16)
1:18 +0:42 (21) 0:43 +0:11 (19) 0:16 0:00 (1)

17 518 Hanna Pułczyńska 37:41 10:27 +6:25 (31) 13:38 +7:26 (26) 19:01 +8:33 (24) 20:59 +9:12 (24) 24:04 +10:08 (21) 26:27 +9:11 (22) 29:44 +10:16 (20) 34:36 +12:04 (18) 35:53 +12:19 (17)
Kadra Małopolski 10:27 +6:25 (31) 3:11 +1:05 (14) 5:23 +2:49 (20) 1:58 +0:39 (17) 3:05 +0:56 (15) 2:23 +0:57 (22) 3:17 +1:11 (19) 4:52 +1:48 (15) 1:17 +0:15 (6)

36:40 +11:09 (17) 37:21 +11:15 (17) 37:41 +11:15 (17)
0:47 +0:11 (4) 0:41 +0:09 (17) 0:20 +0:04 (18)

18 544 Emilia Domagała 38:46 5:56 +1:54 (11) 13:15 +7:03 (25) 17:50 +7:22 (21) 19:46 +7:59 (21) 23:41 +9:45 (20) 25:23 +8:07 (19) 28:33 +9:05 (17) 34:27 +11:55 (17) 36:34 +13:00 (18)
UKS Grom Sokolnik 5:56 +1:54 (11) 7:19 +5:13 (31) 4:35 +2:01 (9) 1:56 +0:37 (15) 3:55 +1:46 (25) 1:42 +0:16 (7) 3:10 +1:04 (17) 5:54 +2:50 (24) 2:07 +1:05 (30)

37:39 +12:08 (18) 38:25 +12:19 (18) 38:46 +12:20 (18)
1:05 +0:29 (13) 0:46 +0:14 (22) 0:21 +0:04 (20)

19 516 Basia Siek 39:41 6:49 +2:47 (18) 14:19 +8:07 (27) 18:54 +8:26 (23) 20:42 +8:55 (23) 24:38 +10:42 (22) 26:17 +9:01 (21) 29:31 +10:03 (19) 35:31 +12:59 (19) 37:35 +14:01 (19)
Kadra Małopolski 6:49 +2:47 (18) 7:30 +5:24 (32) 4:35 +2:01 (9) 1:48 +0:29 (7) 3:56 +1:47 (26) 1:39 +0:13 (6) 3:14 +1:08 (18) 6:00 +2:56 (25) 2:04 +1:02 (27)

38:43 +13:12 (19) 39:23 +13:17 (19) 39:41 +13:15 (19)
1:08 +0:32 (16) 0:40 +0:08 (13) 0:18 +0:01 (4)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
Wyniki z międyczasami - Etap 3 Strona 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K14  (38) 2,6 km  130 m 11 PK (c.d.)

1(47) 2(50) 3(48) 4(38) 5(34) 6(41) 7(49) 8(42) 9(37)
10(43) 11(100) Meta

20 60 Alicja Michalewicz 40:04 7:56 +3:54 (25) 12:14 +6:02 (22) 17:23 +6:55 (20) 19:34 +7:47 (20) 23:21 +9:25 (19) 25:32 +8:16 (20) 30:37 +11:09 (21) 36:30 +13:58 (20) 37:58 +14:24 (20)
HKS Azymut Mochy 7:56 +3:54 (25) 4:18 +2:12 (25) 5:09 +2:35 (18) 2:11 +0:52 (20) 3:47 +1:38 (22) 2:11 +0:45 (15) 5:05 +2:59 (32) 5:53 +2:49 (23) 1:28 +0:26 (11)

39:12 +13:41 (20) 39:45 +13:39 (20) 40:04 +13:38 (20)
1:14 +0:38 (18) 0:33 +0:01 (3) 0:19 +0:02 (12)

21 292 Paulina Dzwonkows 41:28 6:45 +2:43 (15) 17:51 +11:39 (33) 22:19 +11:51 (30) 24:06 +12:19 (30) 26:51 +12:55 (27) 29:03 +11:47 (26) 32:10 +12:42 (23) 36:56 +14:24 (21) 38:58 +15:24 (21)
UKS OSiR Góra Kal 6:45 +2:43 (15) 11:06 +9:00 (35) 4:28 +1:54 (7) 1:47 +0:28 (4) 2:45 +0:36 (6) 2:12 +0:46 (17) 3:07 +1:01 (15) 4:46 +1:42 (13) 2:02 +1:00 (26)

40:22 +14:51 (21) 41:07 +15:01 (21) 41:28 +15:02 (21)
1:24 +0:48 (24) 0:45 +0:13 (21) 0:21 +0:05 (24)

22 290 Lena Borkowska 43:30 9:23 +5:21 (30) 14:19 +8:07 (27) 20:42 +10:14 (28) 23:38 +11:51 (28) 26:40 +12:44 (26) 28:56 +11:40 (25) 33:47 +14:19 (26) 39:31 +16:59 (22) 41:09 +17:35 (22)
UKS OSiR Góra Kal 9:23 +5:21 (30) 4:56 +2:50 (27) 6:23 +3:49 (23) 2:56 +1:37 (31) 3:02 +0:53 (13) 2:16 +0:50 (19) 4:51 +2:45 (30) 5:44 +2:40 (22) 1:38 +0:36 (21)

42:12 +16:41 (22) 43:03 +16:57 (22) 43:30 +17:04 (22)
1:03 +0:27 (12) 0:51 +0:19 (29) 0:27 +0:10 (32)

23 319 Anna Melzer 44:35 6:49 +2:47 (18) 10:58 +4:46 (19) 17:51 +7:23 (22) 20:18 +8:31 (22) 25:00 +11:04 (24) 27:45 +10:29 (23) 31:50 +12:22 (22) 40:07 +17:35 (23) 41:43 +18:09 (23)
UKS Siódemka Rum 6:49 +2:47 (18) 4:09 +2:03 (24) 6:53 +4:19 (27) 2:27 +1:08 (24) 4:42 +2:33 (31) 2:45 +1:19 (27) 4:05 +1:59 (27) 8:17 +5:13 (31) 1:36 +0:34 (18)

43:33 +18:02 (23) 44:13 +18:07 (23) 44:35 +18:09 (23)
1:50 +1:14 (31) 0:40 +0:08 (13) 0:22 +0:05 (25)

24 59 Wiktoria Kubacka 44:39 10:31 +6:29 (32) 19:15 +13:03 (34) 23:55 +13:27 (33) 25:48 +14:01 (32) 29:41 +15:45 (31) 31:26 +14:10 (29) 34:51 +15:23 (27) 40:33 +18:01 (24) 42:34 +19:00 (24)
HKS Azymut Mochy 10:31 +6:29 (32) 8:44 +6:38 (34) 4:40 +2:06 (14) 1:53 +0:34 (12) 3:53 +1:44 (24) 1:45 +0:19 (9) 3:25 +1:19 (20) 5:42 +2:38 (21) 2:01 +0:59 (25)

43:35 +18:04 (24) 44:21 +18:15 (24) 44:39 +18:13 (24)
1:01 +0:25 (10) 0:46 +0:14 (22) 0:18 +0:01 (8)

25 304 Barbara Sobiepane 47:36 9:09 +5:07 (29) 16:14 +10:02 (32) 20:55 +10:27 (29) 23:51 +12:04 (29) 28:25 +14:29 (29) 31:07 +13:51 (28) 35:50 +16:22 (28) 42:34 +20:02 (25) 45:03 +21:29 (26)
UKS OSiR Góra Kal 9:09 +5:07 (29) 7:05 +4:59 (30) 4:41 +2:07 (15) 2:56 +1:37 (31) 4:34 +2:25 (29) 2:42 +1:16 (25) 4:43 +2:37 (29) 6:44 +3:40 (29) 2:29 +1:27 (33)

46:22 +20:51 (25) 47:15 +21:09 (25) 47:36 +21:10 (25)
1:19 +0:43 (23) 0:53 +0:21 (30) 0:21 +0:04 (20)

26 49 Paulina Wiśniewska 48:46 6:55 +2:53 (20) 10:43 +4:31 (17) 16:44 +6:16 (18) 19:30 +7:43 (19) 24:53 +10:57 (23) 28:32 +11:16 (24) 37:13 +17:45 (30) 43:15 +20:43 (27) 45:35 +22:01 (27)
GKS Luzino 6:55 +2:53 (20) 3:48 +1:42 (21) 6:01 +3:27 (21) 2:46 +1:27 (29) 5:23 +3:14 (33) 3:39 +2:13 (32) 8:41 +6:35 (35) 6:02 +2:58 (26) 2:20 +1:18 (31)

47:20 +21:49 (26) 48:18 +22:12 (26) 48:46 +22:20 (26)
1:45 +1:09 (30) 0:58 +0:26 (34) 0:28 +0:11 (33)

27 527 Milena Cegiełka 49:05 18:35 +14:33 (35) 24:47 +18:35 (35) 29:25 +18:57 (35) 31:24 +19:37 (35) 34:51 +20:55 (35) 37:03 +19:47 (34) 39:46 +20:18 (34) 45:23 +22:51 (31) 46:48 +23:14 (30)
UKS GOK Galewice 18:35 +14:33 (35) 6:12 +4:06 (29) 4:38 +2:04 (12) 1:59 +0:40 (18) 3:27 +1:18 (20) 2:12 +0:46 (17) 2:43 +0:37 (12) 5:37 +2:33 (19) 1:25 +0:23 (9)

48:04 +22:33 (28) 48:45 +22:39 (27) 49:05 +22:39 (27)
1:16 +0:40 (20) 0:41 +0:09 (17) 0:20 +0:03 (13)

28 65 Emilia Murek 49:17 8:44 +4:42 (28) 12:14 +6:02 (22) 19:50 +9:22 (25) 22:16 +10:29 (26) 26:52 +12:56 (28) 36:44 +19:28 (33) 39:19 +19:51 (33) 44:24 +21:52 (28) 46:29 +22:55 (28)
HKS Azymut Mochy 8:44 +4:42 (28) 3:30 +1:24 (19) 7:36 +5:02 (33) 2:26 +1:07 (23) 4:36 +2:27 (30) 9:52 +8:26 (35) 2:35 +0:29 (10) 5:05 +2:01 (17) 2:05 +1:03 (29)

48:02 +22:31 (27) 48:57 +22:51 (28) 49:17 +22:51 (28) 34:11 34:12 34:14 34:15 34:19
1:33 +0:57 (27) 0:55 +0:23 (32) 0:20 +0:03 (13) *49 *49 *49 *49 *49

48:58 48:58
*100 *100

29 406 Kinga Rygielska 49:21 11:12 +7:10 (34) 15:13 +9:01 (29) 22:40 +12:12 (31) 25:08 +13:21 (31) 29:56 +16:00 (32) 32:39 +15:23 (31) 36:41 +17:13 (29) 45:03 +22:31 (29) 46:39 +23:05 (29)
UMKS Kwidzyn 11:12 +7:10 (34) 4:01 +1:55 (22) 7:27 +4:53 (30) 2:28 +1:09 (26) 4:48 +2:39 (32) 2:43 +1:17 (26) 4:02 +1:56 (26) 8:22 +5:18 (32) 1:36 +0:34 (18)

48:11 +22:40 (29) 48:57 +22:51 (28) 49:21 +22:55 (29)
1:32 +0:56 (26) 0:46 +0:14 (22) 0:24 +0:07 (28)



Grand Prix Pomorza 2019 v2 śr. 28.08.2019 09:46
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia Sopot
